
SR. NO. Programme code Name of the

Programme

Programme 

Specialization

%

3 BA 2006-7 B.A. T.Y. BA 68.85

6 BCOMRP22 B.COM. T.Y. BCOM 80.00

9 B.Sc/2007-08 B.SC. T.Y. BSC 74.86

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during the year

Rajarshi Shahu Art's, Commerce & Science College Pathri Tal - Phulambri Dist - Aurangabad.

 Pass percentage of students ( CRITERION II - TEACHING - LEARNING AND EVALUATION )

Demand Ratio During the year 2023-2024

61

30

179

42

24

134

Number of students appeared Number of students Passed 


