2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during the year

Rajarshi Shahu Art's, Commerce & Science College Pathri Tal - Phulambri Dist - Aurangabad.

Pass percentage of students (CRITERION II - TEACHING - LEARNING AND EVALUATION)

Demand Ratio During the year 2023-2024

2 till till 2 ti						
SR. NO.	Programme code	Name of the	Programme			%
		Programme	Specialization	Number of students appeared	Number of students Passed	
3	BA 2006-7	B.A. T.Y.	BA	61	42	68.85
6	BCOMRP22	B.COM. T.Y.	BCOM	30	24	80.00
9	B.Sc/2007-08	B.SC. T.Y.	BSC	179	134	74.86

PRINCIPAL

RajaraM Shahu Asta, Comma. 3 Science College Patint, Te. Phulambri, Dist.Chh.Sambhajinagar, (M.S.) - 431111